
Graduation rate

25%

40%

Graduation rate

75%

28%

0%

56%

0%

0%

32%

22%

34%

Graduation rate

26%

53%

29%

334

Note: FDRL = Federal Direct Loan

Recv Pell no FDRL

Recv FDRL no Pell

No FDRL & No Pell

Graduated in time

235

32

533

62

17

153

Finacial Aid

0

4

Adjusted Cohort

Graduated in time

0

5

0

Adjusted Cohort

18

9

8

11

0

18

3

12

Two or more races

Unknown

Adjusted Cohort

Race

Ameri Ind/Ala Nat

Asian

Black

Non-Resident Alien

Hispanic 43

White 873

Total 984

310

4

0

Graduation Rate by Race, Gender, Finacial Aid for 2006-07 Cohort

Gender Graduated in time

Male

Female

367

603

91

243

Paci Isla/Native Haw


