Graduation Rate by Race, Gender, Finacial Aid for 2006-07 Cohort			
Gender	Adjusted Cohort	Graduated in time	Graduation rate
Male	367	91	25%
Female	603	243	40%
Race	Adjusted Cohort	Graduated in time	Graduation rate
Non-Resident Alien	4	3	75%
Hispanic	43	12	28%
Ameri Ind/Ala Nat	18	0	0%
Asian	9	5	56%
Black	8	0	0%
Paci Isla/Native Haw	11	0	0%
White	873	310	32%
Two or more races	0	0	
Unknown	18	4	22%
Total	984	334	34%
Finacial Aid	Adjusted Cohort	Graduated in time	Graduation rate
Recv Pell no FDRL	235	62	26%
Recv FDRL no Pell	32	17	53%
No FDRL & No Pell	533	153	29%

Note: FDRL = Federal Direct Loan